
First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Shannon Meakins KARMA PARK ESPRIT 7 7 14 14

Madison Kain PC Sonic 6 6 12 12

Charlee Crispin Rowen Bee Gee 4 5 9 9

Josephine Anning BRAYSIDE SENSATION 5 5 5

Hailey Snyman GORDON PARK SMARTY PANTS 4 4 4

Olivia Gordon CORASONT PARK SHONTAY 3 3 3

Jess Toohey Duke 3 3 3

Taliah Hill CLARE DOWNS BALLYSHANNON 2 2 2

Kate Banner OVER THE RAINBOW scr 0 0

Celeste Casotti Snow elim 0 0

Jessica Duggin Bella scr 0 0

Abigail Laurence HAYDON ROSE JEWEL scr 0 0

Hayley Mazurek Tranquilla Mondo (OTT) elim 0 0

Jenaveve Page WATCHWOOD DRUID scr 0 0

Annalyce Page Lyngarie Catena scr 0 0

Isabella Santoro Novello Park Dakota scr 0 0

Aleska Wearne BERTIE DE LUX elim elim 0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition 

by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                
as at 16th July 2024

65cm PCWA- Sponsored by  HB HORSEWEAR



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Zoe Petterson KISMET PARK SERENITY 5 5 10 10

Hayley Cooke COOPERPEDY 7 7 7

Mia Seinor CHELLEASON GOLD EMBLEM 7 7 7

Emma Truss Molly 6 1 7 7

Gillian Ingham BASS STRAIT 6 6 6

Aleisha Guest Swift Miss Fox (OTT) 4 4 4

Caitlin Rosenberg Casting Spells (OTT) 4 4 4

Meredith Kessell KEIKO 2 1 3 3

Ashleigh McNamee BON JUNGLES 3 3 3

Belinda Moreton FLYNN elim 3 3 3

Gabrielle Sellars Barney 2 2 2

Roxanne Balchin Foxwood Harry Potter 1 1 1

Josh Brown Elicojo LDA (OTT) 1 1 1

Jessica Heaton Luke (OTT) 1 1 1

Zara Findlay PASSIONA scr 0 0

Chelsea Lawler ANIMISTIC (OTT) scr 0 0

Sarah Micallef Big Badwolf scr 0 0

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                as 

at 16th July 2024

65cm OPEN EA/PC - Sponsored by  Prestige Loans and Wealth Creation

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition 

by OGHPC LEADERBOARD



First Name Surname Name of horse Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Madison Kain PC Sonic 7 6 13 13

Charlee Crispin Rowen Bee Gee 4 5 9 9

Shannon Meakins KARMA PARK ESPRIT 2 7 9 9

Stella Brown Brayside Forever After 6 6 6

Hayley Dagnall Judaroo Hugo Boss 5 5 5

Lois Hooper king williams twilight 4 4 4

India Curtin Brayside Blackjack 3 3 3

Hailey Snyman GORDON PARK SMARTY PANTS elim 3 3 3

Celeste Casotti Snow 2 2 2

Josephine Anning BRAYSIDE SENSATION 1 1 1

ZOE DAY Ekolee Crystal Fire 1 1 1

Taliah Hill CLARE DOWNS BALLYSHANNON 1 1 1

Bella Chapman Astra elim elim 0 0

Olivia Gordon CORASONT PARK SHONTAY elim 0 0

Nicola Lachenicht ELLINGTON EVENING elim 0 0

Abigail Laurence HAYDON ROSE JEWEL scr 0 0

Hayley Mazurek Tranquilla Mondo (OTT) scr 0 0

Isabella Santoro Novello Park Dakota scr 0 0

Jess Toohey Duke elim elim 0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition by 

OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                
as at 16th July 2024

75cm PCWA - Sponsored by  DDS MECHANICAL



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Mia Seinor CHELLEASON GOLD EMBLEM 6 7 13 13

Gillian Ingham BASS STRAIT 7 2 9 9

Hayley Cooke COOPERPEDY 6 6 6

Ashleigh McNamee BON JUNGLES (OTT) 5 1 6 6

Caitlin Rosenberg Casting Spells(OTT) 5 5 5

Chelsea Willock Cody 4 1 5 5

Erin Greenwood CLASIQUE BEAN 4 4 4

Zoe Petterson KISMET PARK SERENITY 3 1 4 4

Ashleigh McNamee BRAKANDARA COOPERS ALE 3 3 3

Belinda Moreton FLYNN 2 scr 2 2

Habiba Elnadi Reigning Order (OTT) 1 1 1

Emma Truss Molly 1 1 1

Chandler Degroot Bogart (OTT) scr 0 0

Lily Francis Ziggy Stardust elim 0 0

Chelsea Lawler ANIMISTIC (OTT) scr 0 0

Sarah Micallef Big Bad Wolf scr 0 0

0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition 

by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                as 

at 16th July 2024

75cm OPEN EA/PC- Sponsored by  SPOOKS RIDING AUSTRALIA



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Vanessa Davis OKIES LITTLE ANYA 4 6 10 10

Ella MacGregor FOUR NEEDED NZ (OTT) 3 5 8 8

Lois Hooper king williams twilight 7 7 7

Eva Anning THE BRASS BEAR 7 7 7

Lahnee Pozzebon Torridon LimitedEdition 6 6 6

India Curtin Brayside Blackjack 5 5 5

Tiffani Tong TAMARA FLAMING HALO 4 4 4

Stella Brown Brayside Forever After 2 2 2

Hayley Dagnall Judaroo Hugo Boss 1 1 1

Jess Toohey Duke scr 0 0

Hailey Snyman Gordon Park Smarty Pants scr elim 0 0

Nicola Lachenicht ELLINGTON EVENING scr 0 0

ZOE DAY Ekolee Crystal Fire elim 0 0

Celeste Casotti Snow scr 0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition by 

OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                
as at 16th July 2024

85cm PCWA- Sponsored by  Equestricare



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Sune Snyman Secret Assault (OTT) 3 4 7 7

Lucy Caslick Lamondale Reveller 7 7 7

Mia Seinor CHELLEASON GOLD EMBLEM 7 7 7

Erin Greenwood CLASIQUE BEAN 6 6 6

Katherine Sturges NEP SANTA BARBARA 6 scr 6 6

Teagan Christie BMS Ostinato 5 5 5

Kat De Ruyck TL Sir Galahad 5 5 5

Sarah Micallef LENNY (OTT) 4 4 4

Ashleigh McNamee BON JUNGLES (OTT) elim 3 3 3

Hannah Richardson Prize Catch (OTT) 2 2 2

Chelsea Willock Cody 1 elim 1 1

Lily Francis Ziggy Stardust elim 0 0

0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                
as at 16th July 2024

85cm Open EA/PC- Sponsored by  Westate Embroidery



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Eva Anning THE BRASS BEAR 7 7 7

Ella MacGregor FOUR NEEDED NZ (OTT) elim 7 7 7

Lahnee Pozzebon Skippin Time (OTT) 6 6 6

Tiffani Tong TAMARA FLAMING HALO 6 6 6

Sophie Dagnall SCENIC BLITZ (OTT) 5 scr 5 5

Vanessa Davis OKIES LITTLE ANYA 4 elim 4 4

Nell Howorth Flirt With Hal (OTT) scr 0 0

Lahnee Pozzebon Torridon LimitedEdition scr 0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                as 

at 16th July 2024

95cm PCWA- Sponsored by  SCARP PROPERTY MAINTENANCE



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Sune Snyman Secret Assault (OTT) 4 6 10 10

Lucy Caslick Lamondale Reveller 7 7 7

Kat De Ruyck TL Sir Galahad 7 7 7

Katherine Sturges NEP SANTA BARBARA 6 scr 6 6

Sarah Micallef LENNY (OTT) 5 5 5

Teagan Christie BMS Ostinato ret 0 0

Rebecca Nairn KIRBY PARK IRISH SNOW scr 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                
as at 16th July 2024

95cm OPEN EA/PC - Sponsored by  LYNGARIE EQUESTRIAN



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Evie James JOSHUA BROOK STUART LITTLE 7 7 7

Tiffani Tong SHIPPYSHIPPYBANGBANG 7 7 7

Sophie Dagnall SCENIC BLITZ (OTT) 6 scr 6 6

Indiana Knuckey GIACOMO 6 6 6

Lahnee Pozzebon Skippin Time (OTT) 5 5 5

Nell Howorth Flirt With Hal (OTT) scr 0 0

Rebecca Nairn KIRBY PARK IRISH SNOW scr 0 0

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump Competition 

by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                
as at 16th July 2024

105cm ALL - Sponsored by  Prestige Loans and Wealth Creation



First Name Surname Name of horse
Series 

1

Series 

2

Sub 

Total

Series 

3 TOTAL

Indiana Knuckey GIACOMO (OTT) 7 7 7

Tiffani Tong SHIPPYSHIPPYBANGBANG 6 6 6

2024 Horseland Kelmscott Dressage and Show Jump 

Competition by OGHPC LEADERBOARD

SHOW JUMPING POINTS ALLOCATION                
as at 16th July 2024

115cm ALL - Sponsored by  ?


